Kindly refer to your email dated 14.08.2024 on the above cited subject.

2. This is to inform that the Additional  Commissioner of Customs, Mangaluru 
has approved your proposal for Cisco Webex online meeting software for one year 
duration from 28-07-2024 along with the features included therein for an amount 
of Rs. 21,712/- (Twenty One Thousand Seven hundred and Twelve only) inclusive 
of all taxes.

3. You are accordingly requested to kindly initiate necessary action and the
details,  including  login  credentials  and  other  relevant  information/ 
document/Invoice for making payment may be immediately intimated to this office.